
PROMOTION ROSTER FOR HGA CADRE 2020 

HGA ADMN PROG STENO 
Year of Cycle No. &| Name of the Whether Identified suitable Unreserved or| Name of the person Appointed SR NO DT OF APPT Whether Remarks, if Any 

Recruitmen Point No. 

t/PROMOT 
Post for Persons with Disabilities & Date of the person 

Appointed suffering from Appointment/Promotion 
ION is 

VH/HH/O 
H or None 

(*) 
HH OH 

3 4 6 10 

HGA(A) 
HGA(P) 
HGA(S) 

1/8/1992 
1/8/1992 

6/11/1993| 
8/10/1993 

551894 8/10/1993 
434314 8/16/1993 

434301 8/26/19938 

434312 10/8/1993 
434262 10/8/1993 
434267 10/8/1993 
434269 10/8/1993 

434270 10/8/1993 

NEETA S PARRIKAR SMT 
SUPRIYA KAMAT SMTT 
RUBY S LAWANDE SMT 
YOTI K DEVSEKAR SMT 
DEEPA D KAMAT SMT 
JOVITA PEREIRA SMT 

431846 1992 
1992 

2 UR 

UR 434273 
1993 434257 

434259 

UR 

1993 UR 

1993 UR 

1993 
1993 
1993 

11 1993 
12 1993 

1993 
14| 

UR 

UR CLARIS PINTO SMT 9 

10 LINA L ZUZARTE SMT 
|VERONICA ANTAO SMT 
AMITA R KAMAT SMT 
| MARIA OLVMA FERRAO KUM 
MARIA FLORA MENEZES SMT 
SEEMAV KANEKAR SMT 
MARIA GORRETI D'SOUZA KUM 434278 10/8/1993 

JULIE D'SOUZA SMT 
MARIA CYNTHIA FERNANDES 

UR PEOLA FERNANDES SMT 
UR SANDRA ANN FALEIRO SMT 
UR SHAMSUNDAR SOMAN 

UR 

UR 

UR 

13| UR 

1993 UR 

16| 1993 UR 434277 10/8/1993 
17 1993 UR 

18 1993 UR 434285 10/8/1993 
434275 10/8/1993 

11/8/1993 
19 1993 UR 

20 1993 434263 
434304 12/11/1993 

434353 1/10/1994| 
434367 1/10/1994 
434356 9/23/1994 

559022 12/12/1994| 
444420 10/18/1995 

434492 11/1/1995 

434376 10/16/1996 

21 1993 

22 1994 

23 
24 

1994 UR RAMESH V DESAI 
1994 UR MARIA NEFTALIA GOMES SMT 

OSMOND A BARRETTO 
VANDANA SHIRODKAR SMT 
GANESH MANGAONKAR 

|MARIA BLANDINA FALEIRO 

CLAUDETTE CORREA SMT 

ELVIS PEREIRA 

25 1994 UR 

26 1995 
27 1995 
28 1996 

SC 

SC 

UR 

29 1996 10/22/1996 
10/31/1997 

UR 434475 
30 1997 UR 434337 



31 1997 WILMA DIAS SMT 
ANABELLE D'SA KUM 
RAVIRAJ MENEZES 
CAROL FERNANDES SMT 

SEEMA P SAWARDEKAR SMT 
PRADOSH SILIMKHAN 
VIDYA MADKAIKAR SMT 
VIJAYA NADKARNI SMT 
BHALCHANDRA SHETYE 
DELFINA R.DSA DSOUZA SMT 

UR SHOBHA K NAIK KUM 

RAJIV R NAIK 

MARIA CAROL REBELLO SMT 
SWETA SIGNAPURKAR SMT 
RASHMIREKHA SAWANT SMT 

SELWYN BRAGANZA 

CELINA R.E BRAGANZA SMT 

MITA GHANTKAR SMT 

APARNA US BORKAR SMT 

DEEPASHREE BHARNE D'MELO 
JUDITH SEQUEIRA KUM 

ROSHAN SHETYE SMT 
FRANCIS XT FERNANDES 
ISABELLA DSILVA 
ANNE ALBA FERNANDES SMT 
JYOTI NADKARNI SMT 

CATARINALVAZ BARRETTO 
ARUNA GAUTAM SMT 
GURUDAS JALMI 

JOSEPHINA ALVARES SMT 
LIVIA FERNANDES SMT 

|ASHA HALGEKAR 

ARCHANA POTDAR SMT 
SEEMAS DESAI SMT 

MILIND BOKADE 
|SOCORINE F BARRETTO SMT 

ASHOK T KORGAONKAR 

VITENDRA GOVEKAR 

BAKSHI JYOTI C. 

UR 434426 10/31/1997 

434462 11/1/1997 
434420 11/1/1997 
434350 12/26/1998 

434289 12/28/1998 

434465 12/29/1998 

434434 12/29/1998 
434364 12/29/1998 

434551 12/30/1998 

434339 9/4/1999 
434341 1/4/2000| 
434318 1/27/2000 
434456 4/1/2000 

3/1/2001 
3/1/2001 

434454 11/24/2001 
434674 11/24/2001| 
434477 11/24/2001 
434491 11/24/2001 

434439 11/24/2001 
434358 11/24/2001 

434363 11/24/2001
434482 1/14/2002 

32 1997 UR 

33 1997 UR 

1998 UR 

1998 UR 

1998 UR 

38 1998 UR 

39 1998 UR 
40 1998 UR 

41 1999 UR 
42 2000 

43 2000 UR 
44 2000 UR 

45 2001 SC 434700 

46| 2001 C 134630 

47 2001 UR 

48 2001 UR 

49 2001 UR 

50 2001 UR 

51 2001 UR 

52 2001 UR 

53 2001 UR 

54 2002 UR 

55 2002 UR 434545 28-01-20102 

434448 8/12/2002 

434438 11/1/2002 
434435 11/25/2002 
222752 11/20/2003 
434694 11/21/2003 

434697 12/13/2004 
434534 12/14/2004 

2/10/2006 
2/14/2006 
1/29/2007 

2/1/2007 
2/11/2008 

434608 2/14/2008 
134648 11/1/2008 

1/28/2009 

56| 2002 UR 

57 2002 UR 

58 2002 UR 

SC 59 2003 
61 2003 

62 2004 

63 2004 UR 

SMT 615239 
2006 

2006 

UR 64 
UR 434440 

65 
UR 434352 

66 2007 
UR 434669 

67 2007 
UR 434580 

68 2008 
S 

69 2008 
UR 

2008 

71 
70 

UR SMT 440570 
2009 



PRABHAKAR LASOLKAR 
SHILPAJ BAPAT SMT 
MARIA DE G L RODRIGUES 
RAJAN RANE 
SHITAL MALKARNEKAR SMT 
CHHAYA JOSHI SMT 
KRISHNA F RAUT 

SATIDEV BHIKOJI 
D.D. PARWAR 

JEETENDRA LOTLIKAR 
DARWIN CARDOZO 
PRASAD BHAT 
SHAMLA KAMAT SMT 
VEENA NADKARNISMT 
RAMDAS MAHALE 
ELISA U.SHARON LISBOA SMT 
MARUTI D BHIKOJI
VINAYA U NAYAK SMT 
VARSHA SAWARDEKAR SMT 
PRAKASH MOCHEMADKAR 
SANGEETAS KUNKALIENKAR 
AASHA VELINGKAR SMT 

FATIMA RODRIGUES SMT 
GOKULDAS NAIK 

PADMA SHRIDHARAN SMT 
PADMAJA R NARVEKAR SMT 

JUTTAM SAWANT 
GURUNATH R NARVEKAR 
IMOGEN PACHECO SMT 
VALERINA RODRIGUE SMT 
SWETA N TAR SMT 
SNEHA S NAIK SMT 
SAPANA G MANGAONKAR SMT 

SWAPNA KENI SMT 
RAJESH ZANZAL 
SANTOSH L GAD 
CELIA B A RODRIGUES SMT 
ARVIND A JOSHI 
ANAND P NAIK 

1/31/2009 
1/31/2009 
1/31/2009 
2/2/2009 
2/2/2009 
2/2/2009 
2/5/2009 
2/9/2009 

10/13/2009 
434656 3/8/2010 

3/8/2010| 
3/8/2010 
3/8/2010 
3/8/2010O 
4/1/201O 
4/1/2010 
8/3/2010 
8/3/2010 

434589 11/30/2010O 
434496 12/2/201O 

2/11/2011 
2/11/2011 
2/11/2011| 
2/23/2011 
2/23/2011 
3/15/2011| 
4/12/2011 
3/26/2012 
3/26/2012 
3/26/2012 
3/26/2012 

3/26/2012 
3/26/2012 
3/26/2012 

3/29/2012 
1/10/2013 
3/5/2013 
3/6/2013 
3/6/2013 

72 2009 

73 
75 
76 

434295 
434643 
434469 

SC 

2009 UR 

UR 2009 
434615 
434417 

434424 

2009 UR 

77 2009 UR 

UR 78 
79 

2009 
UR 434329 

2009 
80 2009 SC 434404 

82 2009 SC 434299 
UR 2010 

84| 
83 

UR 434678 
2010 
2010 
2010 

2010 

UR 434540 
85 

UR 703065 
86 
87 UR 434513 

UR 434698 
88 2010 

434651 
430056 
434370 

UR 89 2010 
2010 SC 

UR 2010 

92 2010 UR 

SC 93 
94 2011 

95 

2010 
UR 434531 

2011 UR 434628 
434579 
430052 

96| 2011 UR 

2011 UR 

2011 UR 537300 99 
100 
101 
102 2012 
103 
104 

105 
106 

107 
108 

109 
110 
111 

2011 UR 434665 

2011 UR 434346 OH 
434412 
434654 
434677 

UR 

2012 UR 
2012 UR 

2012 UR 434474 

2012 
2012 

434476 
434591 

UR 

UR 
2012 UR 434660 

2012 UR 434406 

2013 UR 434383 
UR 434570 2013 

112 2013 
113 2013 

UR 434298 

13 UR 434503 



114 2013 
115 2013 

BABAJI KORGAONKAR 
YESHWANT K PARWAR 
QUINCY FERNANDES SMT 
PRIYA MAUZO SMT 
SHANTA SHETTY SMT 
DATTARAM Y RANE 
SUVARNA G SHETYE SMT 
|LEENA A BORKAR SMT 

SHAMBHAVI N LOLIENKAR SMT 

SABINA PINTO SMT 
ASTERIO ALMEIDA 
SANJEEVANI G PHADNIS SMT 
EDITH ANA ALMEIDA SMT 
KETAN Y N RASAIKAR 

434385 3/25/2013 
434720 7/12/2013 
4346552/11/2014 

2/11/2014 
8/4/2014 
12/1/2014 

2/26/2015 
2/27/2015| 
2/28/2015 

4344782/28/2015 
3/1/2015 

680088 12/26/2015 
434371 12/31/2015 

4/30/2016S| 
3/7/2017 

3/7/2017 
3/7/2017 

434739 3/14/2017 

12/1/2017 
4/27/2018 
9/1/2018 
4/1/2019 

434445 4/1/2019 

4/1/2019 
4/1/2019 

434610 4/1/2019 

434597 4/1/2019 
4/1/2019 
5/2/2019 

434297 10/2/2020 
434528 10/2/2020| 

434511 10/2/2020 

434292 10/2/2020 
10/2/2020 
10/2/2020 

434558 10/2/2020 
43470410/2/2020 
430490 10/2/2020| 
434607 10/2/2020 

SC 

116 2014 UR 

117 2014 
118 2014 

119 

UR 134637 
134631 R 

2014 
120 2015 

UR 430049 

UR 
2015 
2015 
2015 

124 2015 

121| 
122 

434671 
434675 
434632 

UR 

UR 

123 UR 

UR 434644 
125 
126 2016 

2016 

2015 UR 

JR 
12 27 

128 2017 OR 
UR 

434666 
30 LATA BURDE 

SNEHA BANDEKAR 
SURYAKANT HALDANKAR 

SURAJ RANE 
|MARLENCC DE O BRAGANZCA 
SUCHETA SHINKRE 

ANUSHREE TIRODKAAR 
AMY ABRAHAM 

SUCHETA DALVI 
SATISH PARSEKAR 
NARAYAN NARULKAAR 
ASHOK BANDEKAR 

SADGURU SAWANT 
DEEPAK RANMALE 
DEEPTI SHIRODKAR 
PANDHIRINATH J PARAB 
ANITA A BARRETTO 

AGNELO MARCELO 
ASHOK L NAIK 

JAIWANTU RAUT 

434349 129 2017 1 UR 615340 130 
131 2017 

132 
133 2018 

134 

2017 UR 426910 

UR 
2018 UR 434495 

UR 434374 
2018 

135 2019 
136 
137 

UR 436747 
UR 703302 2019 8 
UR 

2019 
138 2019 

39 
UR 

434384 
UR 434512 139 2019 UR 

140 2019 
141 
142 

UR 
2019 

5C 
434734 2019 

143 2020 

144 

44 
UR 

434752 
UR 

2020 46 

UR 145 2020 
UR 

146 2020 48 
UR 

147 2020 19 
UR 148 2020 

149 
150 

434507 
434388 

UR |SURESH R SHETYE 
KIRAN R HALDANKAR 

SILVA SIRILO 
MEETA POTNIS 
|RAJENDRA SAWANT 

2020 1 
R 

2020 52 
T 151 2020 53 

UR 152 2020 54 
UR 

ma 

mANALER DA IR) 

Cam be 

t CtwCLfARE CELu ) 

re\frel1/Pzn 
SR.DiV Si OUAL mANAt tR 
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